ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES 9125
CONTACTOR
50 AMP
APPLICATION NOTES:
101
102
103F

Weight, max. 2.90 lb
Date of issue: 06/10 - 12 - Page 2 of 5
RELAY NUMBERING SYSTEM SERIES 9125
LEACH PART NO. DESCRIPTION MS NUMBER CONFIGURATION SCHEMATIC
9125-104897 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL - 1 1
9125-10498 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED
- 1 2
9125-10499 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC, AC COIL - 1 1
9125-10500 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL - 1 1
9125-2Z-C7C4-001 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL, AUX
CONTACTS
- 2 3
9125-10341 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED, AUX CONTACTS
- 2 4
9125-2Z-C7D03-001 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL, AUX
CONTACTS
- 2 3
9125-10501 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC, AC COIL, AUX
CONTACTS
- 2 3
9125-10502 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL - 3 5
9125-10503 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED
- 3 6
9125-10504 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL, AUX
CONTACTS
- 4 7
9125-10505 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED, AUX CONTACTS
- 4 8
9125-10506 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL - 3 5
9125-10507 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL, AUX
CONTACTS
- 4 7
Special models available upon request, please contact factory.
NOTES
[1] Auxiliary contact rating:
Resistive and inductive: (28 Vdc or 115 Vac) 5 Amp
Lamp: (28 Vdc or 115 Vac) 1 Amp
Bounce at nominal voltage maximum: .004 sec max
[2] Suppressed coils have back EMF suppression to 42 Vdc.
[3] Suitable for transfer between unsynchronized AC power at ratings indicated.
[4] Inductive load life is 20 percent of rated resistive load life.
Date of issue: 06/10 - 18 - Page 3 of 5
CONFIGURATION SERIES 9125
STANDARD. TOLERANCE: ± .031
Date of issue:  06/10 - 14 - Page 4 of 5
A1 B1 C1 C4 B4 A4
X2 Y2
X1 Y1
A2 B2 C2 C3 B3 A3
1.812
2.895
MAX
3.300
±.010
3.80
MAX
6.208 MAX
.812
6.063 MAX
.225 MIN.
.476
.750
1.500
2.046
4.649±.062
.750
1.500
2.046
.297 MIN